
Mitteldistanz 2012 So 02.09.2012 08:18
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis erzeugt von OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2012

 
D 21E (3) 11,3 km 330 Hm 20 P

Pl Stnr Name Zeit
1(39) 2(34) 3(36) 4(33) 5(37) 6(42) 7(48) 8(99) 9(49) 10(44) 11(99) 12(50) 13(46) 14(53)

15(45) 16(99) 17(43) 18(41) 19(40) 20(100) Z
 
1 2 Lydia Jahn 1:01:10 0:41 2:37 4:50 6:43 8:54 11:02 14:22 19:56 26:12 32:05 33:46 37:45 39:30 45:07

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau e.V 0:41 1:56 2:13 1:53 2:11 2:08 3:20 5:34 6:16 5:53 1:41 3:59 1:45 5:37
50:15 52:06 53:19 57:05 58:14 1:00:42 1:01:10

5:08 1:51 1:13 3:46 1:09 2:28 0:28
2 1 Anne Gassner 1:01:38 0:40 2:44 5:18 7:20 10:04 12:10 15:55 20:53 26:41 32:41 34:26 38:35 40:22 45:34

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau e.V 0:40 2:04 2:34 2:02 2:44 2:06 3:45 4:58 5:48 6:00 1:45 4:09 1:47 5:12
51:34 53:35 54:51 58:10 59:22 1:01:14 1:01:38
6:00 2:01 1:16 3:19 1:12 1:52 0:24

3 3 Gerit Pfuhl 1:02:17 0:48 3:07 6:12 8:24 11:11 13:49 18:29 23:38 29:35 34:35 36:32 40:23 42:38 47:36
USV TU Dresden 0:48 2:19 3:05 2:12 2:47 2:38 4:40 5:09 5:57 5:00 1:57 3:51 2:15 4:58

51:41 53:34 55:05 58:32 59:50 1:01:50 1:02:17
4:05 1:53 1:31 3:27 1:18 2:00 0:27

 
 
 

D 21A (1) 9,0 km 300 Hm 17 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(31) 2(35) 3(33) 4(42) 5(49) 6(99) 7(50) 8(51) 9(52) 10(48) 11(45) 12(99) 13(46) 14(55)
15(44) 16(41) 17(100) Z

 
1 5 Viktoria Lassu 1:01:49 1:16 6:06 7:50 13:09 18:11 26:07 31:14 33:22 36:22 41:11 44:37 46:30 49:02 52:46

IHW Alex Berlin 78 1:16 4:50 1:44 5:19 5:02 7:56 5:07 2:08 3:00 4:49 3:26 1:53 2:32 3:44
56:37 1:00:13 1:01:22 1:01:49
3:51 3:36 1:09 0:27

 
 
 

D 40 (4) 9,0 km 300 Hm 17 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(31) 2(35) 3(33) 4(42) 5(49) 6(99) 7(50) 8(51) 9(52) 10(48) 11(45) 12(99) 13(46) 14(55)
15(44) 16(41) 17(100) Z

 
1 13 Ute Schönfeld 1:09:57 1:47 6:27 8:34 15:36 21:37 29:42 35:08 37:50 40:49 45:36 49:33 51:45 55:54 1:00:06

SV TU Ilmenau 1:47 4:40 2:07 7:02 6:01 8:05 5:26 2:42 2:59 4:47 3:57 2:12 4:09 4:12
1:04:11 1:08:00 1:09:15 1:09:57

4:05 3:49 1:15 0:42
2 11 Uta Spehr 1:13:00 1:29 8:37 10:12 16:32 23:13 30:48 36:59 39:56 43:26 48:54 52:29 55:17 58:09 1:02:44

TUS Karlsruhe-Rüppurr 1:29 7:08 1:35 6:20 6:41 7:35 6:11 2:57 3:30 5:28 3:35 2:48 2:52 4:35
1:06:36 1:11:04 1:12:32 1:13:00

3:52 4:28 1:28 0:28
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3 10 Tina Siebert 1:19:27 1:22 5:34 7:25 13:28 19:51 28:44 35:42 39:22 43:02 49:32 53:10 56:30 1:00:25 1:05:04
OLV Potsdam 1:22 4:12 1:51 6:03 6:23 8:53 6:58 3:40 3:40 6:30 3:38 3:20 3:55 4:39

1:09:56 1:17:17 1:18:49 1:19:27
4:52 7:21 1:32 0:38

4 9 Simone Arndt 1:53:34 2:00 8:03 10:54 20:18 29:59 41:23 50:20 54:53 1:06:03 1:12:25 1:18:38 1:22:09 1:27:45 1:33:09
ESV Lok Berlin-Schönewe 2:00 6:03 2:51 9:24 9:41 11:24 8:57 4:33 11:10 6:22 6:13 3:31 5:36 5:24

1:45:17 1:50:52 1:52:45 1:53:34
12:08 5:35 1:53 0:49

 
 
 

H 21E (4) 12,8 km 390 Hm 24 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(32) 2(38) 3(36) 4(39) 5(33) 6(37) 7(41) 8(49) 9(50) 10(99) 11(42) 12(44) 13(46) 14(48)
15(99) 16(45) 17(51) 18(54) 19(52) 20(55) 21(99) 22(47) 23(40) 24(100) Z

 
1 16 Holger Mager 59:32 1:24 2:55 4:25 5:56 7:29 9:30 10:50 14:22 17:17 21:12 23:50 25:33 28:52 30:54

Post SV Dresden 1:24 1:31 1:30 1:31 1:33 2:01 1:20 3:32 2:55 3:55 2:38 1:43 3:19 2:02
34:49 35:35 38:32 41:51 43:33 48:33 51:02 52:47 57:31 59:09 59:32 1:15:44

3:55 0:46 2:57 3:19 1:42 5:00 2:29 1:45 4:44 1:38 0:23 *39
2 15 Mirko Schütze 1:02:31 1:15 2:49 4:47 6:22 7:58 10:10 11:47 15:50 18:53 23:16 25:59 27:36 30:59 33:12

OLV Potsdam 1:15 1:34 1:58 1:35 1:36 2:12 1:37 4:03 3:03 4:23 2:43 1:37 3:23 2:13
36:33 37:25 40:44 44:03 45:49 51:11 54:01 55:28 1:00:17 1:02:07 1:02:31
3:21 0:52 3:19 3:19 1:46 5:22 2:50 1:27 4:49 1:50 0:24

3 14 Peter Heinrich 1:03:55 1:14 2:40 3:51 5:22 6:51 9:06 10:26 14:21 17:41 21:23 24:03 25:40 31:25 33:34
ESV Dresden 1:14 1:26 1:11 1:31 1:29 2:15 1:20 3:55 3:20 3:42 2:40 1:37 5:45 2:09

36:30 37:36 41:29 44:57 47:44 53:02 56:06 57:33 1:01:58 1:03:34 1:03:55
2:56 1:06 3:53 3:28 2:47 5:18 3:04 1:27 4:25 1:36 0:21

4 18 Hendrik Heß 1:12:21 1:21 2:44 4:06 5:40 7:21 9:07 10:29 14:19 21:33 26:49 29:40 32:43 36:15 38:43
USV TU Dresden 1:21 1:23 1:22 1:34 1:41 1:46 1:22 3:50 7:14 5:16 2:51 3:03 3:32 2:28

41:44 42:39 47:55 51:28 53:08 58:23 1:01:35 1:03:33 1:09:55 1:12:02 1:12:21
3:01 0:55 5:16 3:33 1:40 5:15 3:12 1:58 6:22 2:07 0:19

 
 
 

H 21A (9) 11,3 km 330 Hm 20 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(39) 2(34) 3(36) 4(33) 5(37) 6(42) 7(48) 8(99) 9(49) 10(44) 11(99) 12(50) 13(46) 14(53)
15(45) 16(99) 17(43) 18(41) 19(40) 20(100) Z

 
1 25 Benny Lautenbach 57:38 0:36 2:23 4:27 6:22 8:22 10:18 13:10 17:02 22:48 26:47 28:21 32:14 33:51 39:52

Team Stein-Bikes 0:36 1:47 2:04 1:55 2:00 1:56 2:52 3:52 5:46 3:59 1:34 3:53 1:37 6:01
43:59 45:47 46:58 53:05 55:27 57:15 57:38
4:07 1:48 1:11 6:07 2:22 1:48 0:23

1 27 Ulf Uhlemann 57:38 0:41 2:43 5:25 7:17 9:34 12:17 15:43 19:19 24:53 30:06 32:00 36:09 37:48 42:36
ESV Dresden 0:41 2:02 2:42 1:52 2:17 2:43 3:26 3:36 5:34 5:13 1:54 4:09 1:39 4:48

47:11 48:57 50:11 54:11 55:23 57:12 57:38
4:35 1:46 1:14 4:00 1:12 1:49 0:26

3 20 Andre Plötz 1:04:05 0:48 2:44 5:46 7:52 10:09 12:26 15:54 19:46 25:35 32:09 33:59 38:38 40:37 48:02
OLV Potsdam 0:48 1:56 3:02 2:06 2:17 2:17 3:28 3:52 5:49 6:34 1:50 4:39 1:59 7:25
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53:05 55:11 56:23 1:00:31 1:01:48 1:03:40 1:04:05
5:03 2:06 1:12 4:08 1:17 1:52 0:25

4 22 Robert Becherer 1:08:58 0:47 2:51 6:04 7:55 10:47 13:19 17:16 24:02 31:43 39:18 41:06 45:26 47:11 52:54
ESV Bitterfeld 0:47 2:04 3:13 1:51 2:52 2:32 3:57 6:46 7:41 7:35 1:48 4:20 1:45 5:43

59:11 1:00:58 1:02:22 1:05:35 1:06:48 1:08:33 1:08:58
6:17 1:47 1:24 3:13 1:13 1:45 0:25

5 24 Christian Fahrland 1:14:03 0:48 3:23 5:54 8:01 10:23 14:18 21:03 25:54 32:47 42:15 44:10 48:42 50:49 56:25
ESV Bitterfeld 0:48 2:35 2:31 2:07 2:22 3:55 6:45 4:51 6:53 9:28 1:55 4:32 2:07 5:36

1:02:40 1:04:30 1:06:16 1:10:02 1:11:31 1:13:37 1:14:03
6:15 1:50 1:46 3:46 1:29 2:06 0:26

6 23 Eik Opitz 1:37:35 0:53 4:08 7:48 10:01 13:09 15:44 46:28 51:07 1:00:26 1:06:17 1:08:02 1:12:51 1:15:06 1:22:09
kiwi-roader 0:53 3:15 3:40 2:13 3:08 2:35 30:44 4:39 9:19 5:51 1:45 4:49 2:15 7:03

1:26:39 1:28:39 1:30:13 1:33:41 1:34:54 1:37:06 1:37:35
4:30 2:00 1:34 3:28 1:13 2:12 0:29

7 21 Christian Briesemeister 1:48:33 1:02 4:05 8:58 11:58 15:47 19:30 36:39 44:45 55:12 1:04:45 1:07:29 1:13:25 1:16:36 1:25:37
Köpenicker SC 1:02 3:03 4:53 3:00 3:49 3:43 17:09 8:06 10:27 9:33 2:44 5:56 3:11 9:01

1:32:17 1:34:59 1:37:22 1:43:29 1:45:14 1:47:57 1:48:33
6:40 2:42 2:23 6:07 1:45 2:43 0:36

8 26 Benjamin Klammt 1:55:42 1:06 5:00 9:17 12:58 17:16 22:16 32:52 40:47 53:44 1:05:31 1:08:48 1:18:25 1:21:22 1:32:23
ESV Bitterfeld 1:06 3:54 4:17 3:41 4:18 5:00 10:36 7:55 12:57 11:47 3:17 9:37 2:57 11:01

1:39:15 1:42:07 1:44:26 1:50:07 1:52:02 1:55:02 1:55:42
6:52 2:52 2:19 5:41 1:55 3:00 0:40

 
19 Lukas Falke Fehlst 0:35 2:34 8:03 9:40 11:45 13:51 17:12 21:55 29:11 ----- 33:18 37:09 38:39 45:19

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau e.V 0:35 1:59 5:29 1:37 2:05 2:06 3:21 4:43 7:16 4:07 3:51 1:30 6:40
49:56 51:42 53:09 56:47 57:50 59:37 1:00:00 4:25
4:37 1:46 1:27 3:38 1:03 1:47 0:23 *37

 
 
 

H 40 (16) 11,3 km 330 Hm 20 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(39) 2(34) 3(36) 4(33) 5(37) 6(42) 7(48) 8(99) 9(49) 10(44) 11(99) 12(50) 13(46) 14(53)
15(45) 16(99) 17(43) 18(41) 19(40) 20(100) Z

 
1 44 Harald Männel 54:00 0:39 2:34 5:25 7:06 9:28 11:32 14:27 17:49 23:08 27:21 29:11 33:21 34:57 39:51

OL-Team Wehrsdorf 0:39 1:55 2:51 1:41 2:22 2:04 2:55 3:22 5:19 4:13 1:50 4:10 1:36 4:54
43:58 45:57 47:06 50:30 51:40 53:36 54:00 8:32
4:07 1:59 1:09 3:24 1:10 1:56 0:24 *35

2 34 Jens Junghanß 57:21 0:37 2:44 5:04 6:57 9:07 11:28 14:42 18:20 24:14 28:34 30:17 34:17 35:42 41:23
Skiklub Dresden Niedersed 0:37 2:07 2:20 1:53 2:10 2:21 3:14 3:38 5:54 4:20 1:43 4:00 1:25 5:41

47:38 49:27 50:41 54:09 55:16 56:58 57:21
6:15 1:49 1:14 3:28 1:07 1:42 0:23

3 40 Roberto Porstmann 57:43 0:43 2:49 5:18 7:00 9:15 11:30 15:01 18:52 24:45 29:41 31:23 35:32 37:07 42:33
ESV Dresden 0:43 2:06 2:29 1:42 2:15 2:15 3:31 3:51 5:53 4:56 1:42 4:09 1:35 5:26

46:45 48:41 50:01 53:08 55:25 57:19 57:43
4:12 1:56 1:20 3:07 2:17 1:54 0:24

4 43 Frank Kowalewski 1:01:01 0:45 3:01 6:11 8:15 10:49 13:05 16:47 21:04 27:11 32:21 34:11 38:39 40:21 46:03
OLV Uslar 0:45 2:16 3:10 2:04 2:34 2:16 3:42 4:17 6:07 5:10 1:50 4:28 1:42 5:42

50:49 52:52 54:03 57:13 58:31 1:00:32 1:01:01
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4:46 2:03 1:11 3:10 1:18 2:01 0:29
5 35 Carol Claus 1:04:37 0:44 3:00 5:34 7:44 10:27 12:45 16:44 21:35 27:28 32:34 34:36 38:55 41:05 46:23

Treptower SV 1949 Berlin 0:44 2:16 2:34 2:10 2:43 2:18 3:59 4:51 5:53 5:06 2:02 4:19 2:10 5:18
53:45 55:28 57:05 1:00:58 1:02:14 1:04:11 1:04:37
7:22 1:43 1:37 3:53 1:16 1:57 0:26

6 37 Uwe Röhner 1:05:19 0:41 2:56 5:43 7:35 9:55 12:08 15:35 21:38 29:24 34:02 35:53 39:51 41:38 47:02
IHW Alex Berlin 78 0:41 2:15 2:47 1:52 2:20 2:13 3:27 6:03 7:46 4:38 1:51 3:58 1:47 5:24

51:21 53:28 54:41 1:01:31 1:02:51 1:04:52 1:05:19
4:19 2:07 1:13 6:50 1:20 2:01 0:27

7 41 Peter Schmidt 1:08:30 0:42 2:51 5:21 7:55 10:35 12:50 16:46 21:12 30:21 36:06 38:17 43:05 44:57 51:20
ESV Dresden 0:42 2:09 2:30 2:34 2:40 2:15 3:56 4:26 9:09 5:45 2:11 4:48 1:52 6:23

56:28 58:46 1:00:18 1:04:45 1:06:05 1:08:03 1:08:30
5:08 2:18 1:32 4:27 1:20 1:58 0:27

8 31 Mirko Hoppe 1:08:43 0:51 3:00 6:11 8:11 10:55 13:13 17:07 22:10 29:13 35:44 37:56 43:00 45:01 50:59
USV Jena 0:51 2:09 3:11 2:00 2:44 2:18 3:54 5:03 7:03 6:31 2:12 5:04 2:01 5:58

56:03 58:26 1:00:08 1:04:49 1:06:06 1:08:15 1:08:43
5:04 2:23 1:42 4:41 1:17 2:09 0:28

9 33 Tom Zaunik 1:08:44 0:50 3:19 6:14 8:23 10:56 13:24 17:39 22:26 29:36 35:32 37:40 42:11 44:01 51:37
OLV Potsdam 0:50 2:29 2:55 2:09 2:33 2:28 4:15 4:47 7:10 5:56 2:08 4:31 1:50 7:36

57:10 59:28 1:01:07 1:04:49 1:06:13 1:08:15 1:08:44
5:33 2:18 1:39 3:42 1:24 2:02 0:29

10 36 Johannes Kremlacek 1:11:42 0:46 3:10 5:58 8:23 10:55 13:19 18:42 23:22 31:40 37:36 39:42 44:34 46:47 52:47
ESV Lok Berlin-Schönewe 0:46 2:24 2:48 2:25 2:32 2:24 5:23 4:40 8:18 5:56 2:06 4:52 2:13 6:00

59:43 1:01:57 1:03:29 1:07:26 1:08:48 1:11:09 1:11:42
6:56 2:14 1:32 3:57 1:22 2:21 0:33

11 42 Arnd Stöckel 1:15:55 0:48 3:12 6:30 10:01 12:56 15:41 19:54 25:52 32:43 40:19 42:49 47:43 50:23 56:23
USV Jena 0:48 2:24 3:18 3:31 2:55 2:45 4:13 5:58 6:51 7:36 2:30 4:54 2:40 6:00

1:02:14 1:04:13 1:07:08 1:11:46 1:13:06 1:15:23 1:15:55
5:51 1:59 2:55 4:38 1:20 2:17 0:32

12 50 Peer Quendt 1:23:44 0:48 3:30 7:52 11:10 14:20 17:05 21:45 27:21 35:09 42:57 45:21 51:09 53:21 1:04:21
USV Jena 0:48 2:42 4:22 3:18 3:10 2:45 4:40 5:36 7:48 7:48 2:24 5:48 2:12 11:00

1:10:57 1:13:40 1:15:30 1:19:24 1:20:51 1:23:10 1:23:44
6:36 2:43 1:50 3:54 1:27 2:19 0:34

13 86 Mathias Jahn 1:29:23 1:22 4:06 9:15 12:31 15:19 18:18 22:59 28:19 38:51 46:41 49:01 54:10 58:10 1:09:28
SV Sachsen 90 Werdau e.V 1:22 2:44 5:09 3:16 2:48 2:59 4:41 5:20 10:32 7:50 2:20 5:09 4:00 11:18

1:18:15 1:18:17 1:20:38 1:25:08 1:26:47 1:28:55 1:29:23
8:47 0:02 2:21 4:30 1:39 2:08 0:28

14 32 Frank Pohle 1:33:58 0:54 3:52 7:22 10:16 13:27 16:41 22:28 31:01 39:33 48:05 50:55 57:47 1:00:30 1:08:36
SV Sachsen 90 Werdau e.V 0:54 2:58 3:30 2:54 3:11 3:14 5:47 8:33 8:32 8:32 2:50 6:52 2:43 8:06

1:16:08 1:18:41 1:20:51 1:28:41 1:30:31 1:33:25 1:33:58
7:32 2:33 2:10 7:50 1:50 2:54 0:33

 
39 Peter Olschowski Fehlst 0:54 3:21 7:15 10:32 13:34 16:29 21:29 28:39 37:45 45:41 48:10 53:32 55:37 1:03:53

OLV Steinberg 0:54 2:27 3:54 3:17 3:02 2:55 5:00 7:10 9:06 7:56 2:29 5:22 2:05 8:16
1:11:51 1:14:15 1:16:07 1:20:41 ----- 1:22:00 1:22:34

7:58 2:24 1:52 4:34 1:19 0:34
38 Steffen Liehr N Ang ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau e.V
----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
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H 50 (7) 9,0 km 300 Hm 17 P

Pl Stnr Name Zeit
1(31) 2(35) 3(33) 4(42) 5(49) 6(99) 7(50) 8(51) 9(52) 10(48) 11(45) 12(99) 13(46) 14(55)

15(44) 16(41) 17(100) Z
 
1 45 Swen Vogel 1:03:45 1:11 4:37 6:05 11:57 17:41 24:34 30:17 32:33 35:59 41:19 44:28 47:10 50:15 54:29

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau e.V 1:11 3:26 1:28 5:52 5:44 6:53 5:43 2:16 3:26 5:20 3:09 2:42 3:05 4:14
57:55 ----- 1:03:13 1:03:44

3:26 5:18 0:31
2 52 Lutz Trinks 1:05:38 1:29 5:45 7:19 13:41 19:32 26:09 31:40 34:01 36:45 42:21 45:28 47:38 50:10 53:42

ESV Dresden 1:29 4:16 1:34 6:22 5:51 6:37 5:31 2:21 2:44 5:36 3:07 2:10 2:32 3:32
1:00:43 1:04:06 1:05:10 1:05:38 27:17

7:01 3:23 1:04 0:28 *45
3 53 Michael Buchmann 1:06:01 1:22 4:51 6:39 12:19 17:28 24:18 29:28 32:53 35:49 41:54 45:19 47:39 51:04 55:52

KOLV-Berlin 1:22 3:29 1:48 5:40 5:09 6:50 5:10 3:25 2:56 6:05 3:25 2:20 3:25 4:48
1:00:38 1:04:10 1:05:31 1:06:01

4:46 3:32 1:21 0:30
4 48 Jens Rudorf 1:11:52 1:13 5:52 7:36 13:19 19:49 28:30 34:28 37:20 40:26 45:18 48:45 51:57 55:40 1:00:05

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau e.V 1:13 4:39 1:44 5:43 6:30 8:41 5:58 2:52 3:06 4:52 3:27 3:12 3:43 4:25
1:05:18 1:09:40 1:11:16 1:11:52

5:13 4:22 1:36 0:36
5 46 Uli Kretzschmar 1:16:27 1:11 4:04 5:23 9:47 16:03 23:05 30:19 38:16 40:25 48:43 52:02 53:58 1:03:45 1:07:56

ESV Dresden 1:11 2:53 1:19 4:24 6:16 7:02 7:14 7:57 2:09 8:18 3:19 1:56 9:47 4:11
1:11:03 1:15:00 1:16:00 1:16:27 31:56

3:07 3:57 1:00 0:27 *46
6 54 Jan Thierfelder 1:17:52 1:28 6:03 7:33 13:19 19:16 26:41 33:16 42:57 46:05 52:13 55:59 58:26 1:01:39 1:06:17

OLV Weimar 1:28 4:35 1:30 5:46 5:57 7:25 6:35 9:41 3:08 6:08 3:46 2:27 3:13 4:38
1:10:46 1:16:04 1:17:19 1:17:52 27:59

4:29 5:18 1:15 0:33 *45
7 51 Ingvar Braaten 1:21:19 1:29 6:16 7:56 14:20 21:12 30:01 37:03 40:36 44:29 49:57 55:44 59:43 1:03:40 1:08:33

Modum OL 1:29 4:47 1:40 6:24 6:52 8:49 7:02 3:33 3:53 5:28 5:47 3:59 3:57 4:53
1:13:24 1:18:53 1:20:38 1:21:19

4:51 5:29 1:45 0:41
 
 
 

H 60 (2) 9,0 km 300 Hm 17 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(31) 2(35) 3(33) 4(42) 5(49) 6(99) 7(50) 8(51) 9(52) 10(48) 11(45) 12(99) 13(46) 14(55)
15(44) 16(41) 17(100) Z

 
1 57 Reinhard Wieland 58:45 1:15 4:27 5:46 10:20 16:37 22:32 28:13 30:18 33:02 37:39 40:39 42:45 45:18 49:59

Ski-Club Lauf 1:15 3:12 1:19 4:34 6:17 5:55 5:41 2:05 2:44 4:37 3:00 2:06 2:33 4:41
53:26 57:13 58:19 58:45
3:27 3:47 1:06 0:26

2 58 Gerd Böhme 1:29:27 1:46 8:04 10:35 17:40 24:35 35:30 43:06 52:26 55:15 1:00:01 1:07:43 1:10:02 1:14:24 1:19:08
SG Motor Halle 1:46 6:18 2:31 7:05 6:55 10:55 7:36 9:20 2:49 4:46 7:42 2:19 4:22 4:44

1:23:29 1:27:28 1:28:56 1:29:27 15:47
4:21 3:59 1:28 0:31 *41
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D/H-11 (5) 4,3 km 140 Hm 9 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(39) 2(33) 3(37) 4(41) 5(40) 6(42) 7(44) 8(47) 9(100) Z
 
1 62 Damaris Pohle 50:24 1:05 4:12 11:24 13:55 15:47 17:58 21:24 26:40 49:41 50:24 6:01

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau e.V 1:05 3:07 7:12 2:31 1:52 2:11 3:26 5:16 23:01 0:43 *34
2 64 Jakob Oehler 56:23 0:48 3:29 30:31 32:15 33:45 36:59 43:36 48:33 55:46 56:23 12:17

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau e.V 0:48 2:41 27:02 1:44 1:30 3:14 6:37 4:57 7:13 0:37 *36
3 63 Celine Briesemeister 1:04:19 3:00 7:39 14:43 18:42 22:23 25:49 38:34 48:16 1:03:32 1:04:19

Köpenicker SC 3:00 4:39 7:04 3:59 3:41 3:26 12:45 9:42 15:16 0:47
4 60 Gerry Schulz 1:24:53 1:00 4:32 34:24 39:30 53:45 1:05:44 1:11:26 1:17:18 1:24:18 1:24:53 6:39 31:00

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau e.V 1:00 3:32 29:52 5:06 14:15 11:59 5:42 5:52 7:00 0:35 *34 *36
 

61 Wolf Jäntsch N Ang ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
SV Sachsen 90 Werdau e.V

 
 
 

D/H-14 (6) 4,3 km 140 Hm 9 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(39) 2(33) 3(37) 4(41) 5(40) 6(42) 7(44) 8(47) 9(100) Z
 
1 70 Darius Pohle 26:56 0:51 3:07 5:41 7:27 8:48 10:23 13:21 16:43 26:23 26:56

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau e.V 0:51 2:16 2:34 1:46 1:21 1:35 2:58 3:22 9:40 0:33
2 69 Jeremy Schulz 40:42 1:06 4:02 8:38 11:32 13:26 21:55 25:01 32:09 39:57 40:42

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau e.V 1:06 2:56 4:36 2:54 1:54 8:29 3:06 7:08 7:48 0:45
3 68 Lucas Zaunik 44:09 0:48 12:49 16:14 18:15 19:51 23:46 26:54 31:04 43:15 44:09 4:18 15:02

OLV Potsdam 0:48 12:01 3:25 2:01 1:36 3:55 3:08 4:10 12:11 0:54 *32 *35
4 67 Clara Suchland 54:42 6:06 9:36 15:44 19:29 22:18 26:02 31:18 37:40 54:02 54:42

Köpenicker SC 6:06 3:30 6:08 3:45 2:49 3:44 5:16 6:22 16:22 0:40
 

72 Jannik Frühauf Fehlst 0:56 ----- 8:45 11:39 14:28 16:04 18:32 30:04 37:49 38:15 4:32
SV Sachsen 90 Werdau e.V 0:56 7:49 2:54 2:49 1:36 2:28 11:32 7:45 0:26 *32

66 Tim Freude N Ang ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
SV Sachsen 90 Werdau e.V

 
 
 

D/H-17 (5) 7,0 km 240 Hm 13 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(33) 2(31) 3(35) 4(36) 5(37) 6(43) 7(55) 8(99) 9(48) 10(52) 11(49) 12(40) 13(100) Z
 
1 76 Jens Kaufmann 46:03 1:24 3:44 6:58 8:44 9:31 12:18 14:25 23:12 27:33 31:26 36:09 42:57 45:39 46:03

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau e.V 1:24 2:20 3:14 1:46 0:47 2:47 2:07 8:47 4:21 3:53 4:43 6:48 2:42 0:24
2 77 Tristan Grünberger 57:20 1:45 4:43 8:44 10:47 12:04 15:25 21:05 28:03 35:36 40:04 46:35 54:36 56:52 57:20

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau e.V 1:45 2:58 4:01 2:03 1:17 3:21 5:40 6:58 7:33 4:28 6:31 8:01 2:16 0:28
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75 Gerrit Schloske Fehlst 4:17 7:04 10:32 ----- 11:20 20:48 24:16 28:00 32:41 37:21 42:21 52:37 54:41 55:10
SV Sachsen 90 Werdau e.V 4:17 2:47 3:28 0:48 9:28 3:28 3:44 4:41 4:40 5:00 10:16 2:04 0:29

73 Saskia Kreysig N Ang ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
SV Sachsen 90 Werdau e.V

74 Tim Hämmerlein N Ang ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
SV Sachsen 90 Werdau e.V

 
 
 

Open (1) 7,0 km 240 Hm 13 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(33) 2(31) 3(35) 4(36) 5(37) 6(43) 7(55) 8(99) 9(48) 10(52) 11(49) 12(40) 13(100) Z
 

83 Jürgen Krause Aufg 8:22 13:26 38:05 42:14 46:24 55:09 1:01:03 1:06:13 ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:51:31 1:52:22
SV TU Ilmenau 8:22 5:04 24:39 4:09 4:10 8:45 5:54 5:10 45:18 0:51
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